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H-PUMPS • 50 HZ

The H-pump’s impeller is an open or
shrouded channel impeller,

made of a highly wear
resistant cast

material. The pump-
housing incorporate

adjustable and replaceable
rubberlined wear parts.

2 5 10 20 50 100 Q L/S

2

5

10

20

Hm
50

3201

3201

3152 3152

3127

3127

www.motralec.com / service-commercial@motralec.com / 01.39.97.65.10


